
Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour U17 Girls
Stage 3: Hill Climb

Date: Sunday, 23rd June 2024 Distance: 1.8 km

Chief Commissaire: Kalvin Bartlett Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Sunday, June 23 2024 8:02:59am
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Stage 3 Result
Time Gap

1. 226 Neve PARSLOW (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 6:12.76
2. 222 Chloe BOWEN (University of Queensland CC) 6:28.08 +16
3. 225 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 6:49.73 +37
4. 224 Sienna MONTEITH (Balmoral CC) 7:08.96 +56
5. 228 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 7:13.23 +1:01
6. 227 April PATTIE (Balmoral CC) 7:35.64 +1:23
7. 237 Chloé MOON (University of QLD CC) 7:54.21 +1:42
8. 223 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC) 7:58.78 +1:46

• Average speed of the winner: 17.42 km/h
• Number of starters: 8

GC Points Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 226 Neve PARSLOW (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 46
2. 225 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 36
3. 222 Chloe BOWEN (University of Queensland CC) 34
4. 224 Sienna MONTEITH (Balmoral CC) 28
5. 228 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 19
6. 227 April PATTIE (Balmoral CC) 17
7. 237 Chloé MOON (University of QLD CC) 11
8. 223 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC) 10

Intermediate Sprints
GC Points

pt1. 226 Neve PARSLOW (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 15
2. 222 Chloe BOWEN (University of Queensland CC) 12
3. 225 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 10
4. 224 Sienna MONTEITH (Balmoral CC) 8
5. 228 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 6
6. 227 April PATTIE (Balmoral CC) 5
7. 237 Chloé MOON (University of QLD CC) 4
8. 223 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC) 3
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Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

222 C. BOWEN

+25 (2.)
⚐ 34pt (3.)

223 C. BUCKLEY

+31:28 (8.)
⚐ 10pt (8.)

224 S. MONTEITH

+12:31 (5.)
⚐ 28pt (4.)

225 M. MOORE

+34 (3.)
⚐ 36pt (2.)

226 N. PARSLOW

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 46pt (1.)

227 A. PATTIE

+13:08 (6.)
⚐ 17pt (6.)

228 I. POTTS

+11:18 (4.)
⚐ 19pt (5.)

229 K. OVENDEN

dns stage 1

237 C. MOON

+16:44 (7.)
⚐ 11pt (7.)

Total stage 4 starters: 8


